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WALL LAMP • APLICĂ
Code Finishing LED type Input 

voltage
Power Luminous Flux

Source/system 
CCT CRI

9152   Sand White  SMD LED, 30 pcs. 220-240V 6W 600/320 lm 3000K 80

9153   Dark Grey  SMD LED, 30 pcs. 220-240V 6W 600/320 lm 3000K 80
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Series of exterior wall lamps equipped 
with SMD LEDs, die cast aluminium 
housing electrostatically painted in sand 
white or dark grey, satin glass diffuser.

Serie de aplice pentru exterior echipate 
cu LED-uri SMD, corp din aluminiu turnat 
sub presiune vopsit în câmp electrostatic 
în variante de culori alb mat sau gri închis, 
dispersor din sticlă satinată.

Serie di applique per esterni, equipaggiati con 
LED SMD, corpo in pressofusione di alluminio, 
verniciato a polveri nelle varianti colore 
bianco opaco o grigio scuro, diffusore in vetro 
satinato.

Серия бра для наружного освещения, 
оснащенных светодиодами SMD.  
Алюминиевый корпус, литoй под 
давлением, окрашенный в тёмно-серый 
цвет в электростатическом поле, в 
вариантах цветового исполнения матового 
белового цвет или, тёмно-серого цвета, 
диффузор из сатинированного стекла.

Kültéri falilámpák sorozata, ellátva SMD LED-
ekkel.  
Nyomás alatt öntött alumínium test, 
elektrosztatikus mezőben matt fehérre 
vagy sötétszürkére festve, szaténos üveg 
diszperzórral.

Серия екстериорни аплици, оборудвани с 
SMD LED-ове, тяло от алуминий, лят под 
налягане, боядисан в електростатично 
поле в цветови варианти бял мат или тъмно 
сиво, разсейвател от сатенирано стъкло.

Séria vonkajších SMD LED nástenných 
svietidiel, hliníková zliatina matnej bielej, tmavo 
šedej alebo hrdzavo hnedej farby, saténový 
sklený difúzor.
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WALL LAMP • APLICĂ
Code Finishing LED type Input 

voltage
Power Luminous Flux

Source/system 
CCT CRI

9627   Sand White  SMD LED, 15 pcs. 220-240V 9W 900/420 lm 3000K 80

9625   Dark Grey  SMD LED, 15 pcs. 220-240V 9W 900/420 lm 3000K 80

WALL LAMP • APLICĂ
Code Finishing LED type Input 

voltage
Power Luminous Flux

Source/system 
CCT CRI

9148   Sand White  SMD LED, 6 pcs. 220-240V 3W 340/160 lm 3000K 80

9149   Dark Grey  SMD LED, 6 pcs. 220-240V 3W 340/160 lm 3000K 80

WALL LAMP • APLICĂ
Code Finishing LED type Input 

voltage
Power Luminous Flux

Source/system 
CCT CRI

9150   Sand White  SMD LED, 6 pcs. 220-240V 3W 340/160 lm 3000K 80

9151   Dark Grey  SMD LED, 6 pcs. 220-240V 3W 340/160 lm 3000K 80

WALL LAMP • APLICĂ
Code Finishing LED type Input 

voltage
Power Luminous Flux

Source/system 
CCT CRI

9626   Sand White  SMD LED, 15 pcs. 220-240V 9W 800/420 lm 3000K 80

9624   Dark Grey  SMD LED, 15 pcs. 220-240V 9W 800/420 lm 3000K 80

 
Ø100 30

 

900

1200

45°45°

90°90°

180°

cd/klm  

600
0°

270° 90°

180° 

EVEN

9148/9149
Imax 1089 cd/klm 

 

LED 3W

300

1500

100

1
0
0

30

900

1200

45°45°

90°90°

180°

cd/klm  

600
0°

270° 90°

180° 

EVEN

9150/9151
Imax 1089 cd/klm 

 

LED 3W

300

1500

Ø215 36

0°

270° 90°

180° 

EVEN

9624/9626
Imax 212 cd/klm 

 

LED 9W

60

120

240

300

45°

90°

180°

cd/klm  

90°

45°

180

215 36

2
1
5

0°

270° 90°

180° 

EVEN

9625/9627
Imax 212 cd/klm 

 

LED 9W

60

120

240

300

45°

90°

180°

cd/klm  

90°

45°

180

Even 387


